  Rev03G, Sep/2010
Union Microsystems, Shanghai
英联电子系统有限公司
MicroTarzanTM MQ7230SIP/IBA
Non-isolated 8~14VDC input, 0.75~5.5 output, 6A DC-DC Converter
Description
The MicroTarzanTM MQ7230SIP/IBA Series Power Modules are non-isolated dc-dc converters that operate over a wide input

4 VIN
5 ON/OFF
Ordering Information
For examples:
MQ7230SIP29999XPG means MQ7230 in SIP Pin-out, input voltage 8~14V, output voltage 0.75~5.5, positive logical control,
normal pin direction and green product.
MQ7230SIP20150RG means MQ7230 in SIP Pin-out, input voltage 8~14V, output voltage 1.5V, negative logical control, right
angle pin direction and green product.
MQ7230SIP29999XPG-B means MQ7230 in SIP Pin-out, input voltage 8~14V, output voltage 0.75~5.5, positive logical control,
green product and special pin direction (-B refer to page 22).
MicroTarzanTM MQ7230SIP/IBA
Union Microsystems  3